Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/17/2025
Doddridge County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
L [ e
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway co 38 Salem Long Run Road 0.00 4.55 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Paving co 3 Big Flint Road 9.87 11.37 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway CcOo 3 Big Flint Road 0.00 11.37 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Rip-Rap Embankment “ Sand Fork Road 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Rip-Rap Embankment

General John Craddock Bridge
General John Craddock Bridge
Meathouse Fork Road Resurfacing

Harrison County Headquarters

us
us
us

50
50
25

US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound

Meathouse Fork Road

10.70
10.70
0.00

11.25
11.25
11.67

7:00AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
5:00 PM

Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.

Activity Description

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Ditch & Blade Unpaved Rd.
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing-Non Expressway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time
Cco 14 Little Rock Camp Road 0.00 3.20 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Cco 25/17 Red Dog Road 0.56 1.00 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Cco 23/9 Brushy Fork Road 0.00 7.36 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Cco 35/5 Mineral Road 0.00 3.89 7:00 AM 3:30PM
us 19 Shinnston Pike 20.57 23.24 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Cco 46 Lost Creek Road 0.00 5.18 7:00 AM 3:30PM
CcO 11/21 Phoenix Hollow Road 0.00 0.48 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Cco 712 New Creek Road 0.00 2.07 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Cco 29/1 Buffalo Calf Road 0.00 2.09 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Cco 25/14 Stonepot Road 0.00 3.21 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Cco 5/7 Indian Run Road 0.00 3.35 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Detail

Log Cabin Bridge us 50 US 50 East Bound 5.03 6.51 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Log Cabin Bridge us 50 US 50 West Bound 5.03 6.51 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Downtown Second Street Ramp CcO 50/61 Second Street Ramp 0.01 0.09 7:00 AM 7:00AM Exit Ramp Closed; 24 Hrs.
Haymond Highway FANS 771/00 Haymond Highway 0.05 0.06 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Bristol Bridge us 50 US 50 East Bound 3.81 5.03 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Bristol Bridge us 50 US 50 West Bound 3.81 5.03 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Second Street Ramp us 50 US 50 East Bound 15.10 15.30 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Second Street Ramp us 50 US 50 West Bound 15.10 15.30 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
[ ovwtesonses  f f L f
City of Shinnston Cco 13/3 Nixon Hollow Road 0.79 1.05 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Install 1400' of 2" Waterline
Clarksburg Water Board wv 20 Pike Street 13.00 14.84 6:30AM 6:30 PM Installing Waterline
Clarksburg Sanitary Board Wwv 20 Pike Street 13.00 14.84 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Sewerline
Hope Gas wv 20 Pike Street 13.00 14.84 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Gas Line
City of Salem wv 23 Jacobs Run Road 1.00 1.23 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Installing Waterline
City of Stonewood CcO 20/51 Water Street 0.00 0.50 7:00 AM 7:30PM Installing Sewerline
Mountaineer Gas Cco 50/3 Cherry Camp Road 1.10 2.00 7:00 AM 7:30 PM Installing Gas Line
Hope Gas CO 21/1 Oak Street 0.88 0.88 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Gas Line
Marion County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
[ mmenaree [ [ [ [ — 11 ' "
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Cco 21 Monumental Road 0.00 5.06 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements co 33/5 Pride Ridge Road 0.00 1.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Cco 218/7 Morgans Run Road 0.00 0.02 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing-Non Expressway Cco 58/5 Tonkery Drive 0.00 0.31 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Cco 44 Four States Road 0.00 3.36 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements co 19/3 Morgan Mine Road 0.00 1.55 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 19/4 No 93 Road 0.00 1.87 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements co 32 Quaker Fork Road 0.00 2.90 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Stabilize Roadway co 66 Guyes Run Road 0.00 2.23 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Stabilize Roadway co 58/3 Bridge Street Extension 0.08 0.17 6:30AM 5:00 PM
Stabilize Roadway Cco 73/5 Edencourt Lane 0.38 0.75 6:30 AM 5:00 PM




Valley Falls PSD CO 31/14 Valley Falls Road 2.00 2.50 6:30 AM 7:00 PM Installing Waterline
Monongalia County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail

Patching of Bituminous Pavements HA 974 Morley Drive 0.00 0.15 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 64/1 Aaron Creek Run Road 0.00 1.96 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Stabilize Roadway CcO 68/2 Wolfs Run 0.00 0.36 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Stabilize Roadway HA 973 Rhodale Drive 0.00 0.30 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Stabilize Roadway HA 983 Bowlby Hill Road 0.00 0.34 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Install Culvert Pipe North Preston Highway 33.06 33.06 | 6:30AM 5:00 PM

Toms Run Overpass IN 79 1-79 North Bound 144.68 145.68 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Toms Run Overpass IN 79 1-79 South Bound 144.68 145.68 7:00 AM 7:00AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass IN 79 1-79 North Bound 145.15 146.15 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass IN 79 1-79 South Bound 145.15 146.15 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge IN 79 1-79 North Bound 159.50 160.50 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft 7in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge IN 79 1-79 South Bound 159.5 160.50 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft 8in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
1-68 WB to SB Ramp Bridge IN 68 1-68 West Bound 0.06 1.06 7:00 AM 7:00AM Lane Closure, 16ft 6in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
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City of Westover Us 19 Holland Avenue 10.43 10.87 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Installing New Sewerline
Preston County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
[ mamenane. [ [ (| [ 1
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Wv 24 Maple Spring Highway 0.00 3.76 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Cco 4 Compressor Station Road 2.24 5.27 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Cco 72/10 Mill Road 0.00 0.15 6:30 AM 3:00PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Cco 88 Snowy Creek Road 1.19 3.41 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Stabilize Roadway Cco 50/6 Geo Rankin Road 1.66 3.16 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Stabilize Roadway co 76/3 Knott Road 0.00 0.69 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Mowing-Non Expressway Cco 7116 Ash Pole Road 3.09 3.33 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Mowing-Non Expressway Cco 26/80 Poor Farm Road 0.00 0.50 6:30 AM 3:00 PM

Install 24" Pipe

Taylor County Headquarters

Activity Description

Stabilize Shoulders
Stabilize Roadway
Stabilize Roadway
Stabilize Roadway
Stabilize Roadway
Brush Control - Machine
Minor Drainage Structure

1-79 Section One HQ/Shop

Route Type

us
Cco
Cco
HA
Cco
Cco
us

Route Number

119
119/24
250/10

904

38/1
34
119

Route Name

Victory Avenue

Poor Farm Road
Poor Farm Road
Ball Park Road
Mark Curry Road
Buck Run Road

Victory Avenue

9.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.79
0.00
9.58

19.67
0.96
1.15
0.16
0.87
3.97

19.67

Start Time

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

End Time

3:00 PM
3:00PM
3:00 PM
3:00PM
3:00 PM
3:00PM
3:00 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Sweeping
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Litter Pickup & Disposal

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

1-79 North Bound
1-79 North Bound
1-79 North Bound

Start Time

End Time




1-79 Section Three HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing-Interstate/Expressway

1-68 Section One HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

79
79

Route Name

1-79 South Bound
1-79 North Bound

120.45
111.00

120.40
108.00

Start Time

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

End Time

3:00PM
3:00 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Corridor D Section Two HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Start Time

End Time

Detail

Activity Description

Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Temp Signs, Signals, Barricades
Temp Signs, Signals, Barricades

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound

3.05
3.05
5.05
5.05
10.85
11.25
10.85
11.25
0.00
18.80
0.00
18.80

5.05
5.05
6.55
6.55
11.25
10.85
11.25
10.85
18.80
0.00
18.80
0.00

Start Time

12:00 AM
12:00AM
12:00 AM
12:00AM
12:00 AM
12:00AM
12:00 AM
12:00AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00AM
7:00 AM

End Time

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
4:30PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Detail

Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 Hrs.
Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 hrs.
Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure




