Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/17/2025

Daily Road Report	Reporting Date:	10/17/2025						
Doddridge County Headquarters								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	38	Salem Long Run Road	0.00	4.55	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Paving	CO	3	Big Flint Road	9.87	11.37	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	3	Big Flint Road	0.00	11.37	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Rip-Rap Embankment	CO	60	Sand Fork Road	2.13	2.13	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Rip-Rap Embankment
Closures						5.55		
Construction Projects								
•	110	50	LIQ 50 Foot Powerd	40.70	44.05	7.00 414	7:00 414	Large Olassinas 40th Large Windship 0411
General John Craddock Bridge	US	50	US 50 East Bound	10.70	11.25	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
General John Craddock Bridge	US	50	US 50 West Bound	10.70	11.25	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Meathouse Fork Road Resurfacing	US	25	Meathouse Fork Road	0.00	11.67	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Harrison County Headquarters								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance	Houte Type	Houte Humber	Route Nume	Dili		Otart Hillo	Life Time	Detail
	00	4.4	Little Deels Course Deed	0.00	0.00	7.00 414	0.00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	14	Little Rock Camp Road	0.00	3.20	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Ditch & Blade Unpaved Rd.	CO	25/17	Red Dog Road	0.56	1.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	23/9	Brushy Fork Road	0.00	7.36	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	co	35/5	Mineral Road	0.00	3.89	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	US	19	Shinnston Pike	20.57	23.24	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	co	46	Lost Creek Road	0.00	5.18	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
9								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	11/21	Phoenix Hollow Road	0.00	0.48	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	7/2	New Creek Road	0.00	2.07	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing-Non Expressway	CO	29/1	Buffalo Calf Road	0.00	2.09	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	СО	25/14	Stonepot Road	0.00	3.21	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	5/7	Indian Run Road	0.00	3.35	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
	00	6//	malannannoad	0.00	0.00	7.00741	0.00111	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Log Cabin Bridge	US	50	US 50 East Bound	5.03	6.51	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Log Cabin Bridge	US	50	US 50 West Bound	5.03	6.51	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Downtown Second Street Ramp	CO	50/61	Second Street Ramp	0.01	0.09	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Exit Ramp Closed; 24 Hrs.
·	FANS	771/00	·	0.05	0.06	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	•
Haymond Highway			Haymond Highway					Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Bristol Bridge	US	50	US 50 East Bound	3.81	5.03	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Bristol Bridge	US	50	US 50 West Bound	3.81	5.03	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Second Street Ramp	US	50	US 50 East Bound	15.10	15.30	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Second Street Ramp	US	50	US 50 West Bound	15.10	15.30	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
City of Shinnston	CO	13/3	Nixon Hollow Road	0.79	1.05	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Install 1400' of 2" Waterline
•	WV	20	Pike Street	13.00	14.84	6:30 AM		
Clarksburg Water Board							6:30 PM	Installing Waterline
Clarksburg Sanitary Board	WV	20	Pike Street	13.00	14.84	6:30 AM	6:30 PM	Installing Sewerline
Hope Gas	WV	20	Pike Street	13.00	14.84	6:30 AM	6:30 PM	Installing Gas Line
City of Salem	WV	23	Jacobs Run Road	1.00	1.23	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Installing Waterline
City of Stonewood	CO	20/51	Water Street	0.00	0.50	7:00 AM	7:30 PM	Installing Sewerline
Mountaineer Gas	СО	50/3	Cherry Camp Road	1.10	2.00	7:00 AM	7:30 PM	Installing Gas Line
Hope Gas	co	21/1	Oak Street	0.88	0.88	6:30 AM	6:30 PM	Installing Gas Line
	00	Z 1/ 1	Ouk officer	0.00	0.00	5.00 AP	5.00 i i·i	motatung Odd Ellic
Marion County Headquarters	D	Deut 11		2115	F145	04	F., 171	
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	21	Monumental Road	0.00	5.06	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	33/5	Pride Ridge Road	0.00	1.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	СО	218/7	Morgans Run Road	0.00	0.02	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing-Non Expressway	CO	58/5	Tonkery Drive	0.00	0.31	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
	CO		•					
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway		44	Four States Road	0.00	3.36	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	19/3	Morgan Mine Road	0.00	1.55	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	19/4	No 93 Road	0.00	1.87	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	32	Quaker Fork Road	0.00	2.90	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	CO	66	Guyes Run Road	0.00	2.23	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	co	58/3	Bridge Street Extension	0.08	0.17	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	CO	73/5	Edencourt Lane	0.38	0.75	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								

Construction Projects								
Herald Drive Resurfacing	СО	68	Herald Drive	1.78	3.76	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Paving
Utilities/Oil & Gas	Ü		notata Billo	2170	0.70	71007111	0.00111	, army
Valley Falls PSD	СО	31/14	Valley Falls Road	2.00	2.50	6:30 AM	7:00 PM	Installing Waterline
Monongalia County Headquarters	55	01/14	valley i alle fload	2.00	2.00	0.007111	7.00111	motating waterine
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance	Houte Type	Houte Humber	Houte Hame	Dill		Otart mile	Liiu IIIIc	Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	НА	974	Morley Drive	0.00	0.15	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	co	64/1	Aaron Creek Run Road	0.00	1.96	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	co	68/2	Wolfs Run	0.00	0.36	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	HA	973	Rhodale Drive	0.00	0.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway Stabilize Roadway	HA	983	Bowlby Hill Road	0.00	0.34	6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	
Bridge	HA	963	Bowlby Fill Road	0.00	0.34	0.30 AM	3.00 FM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Toms Run Overpass	IN	79	I-79 North Bound	144.68	145.68	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
· ·	IN	79 79		144.68	145.68	7:00 AM		
Toms Run Overpass			I-79 South Bound I-79 North Bound				7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass	IN	79 70		145.15	146.15	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass	IN 	79	I-79 South Bound	145.15	146.15	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge	IN 	79	I-79 North Bound	159.50	160.50	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft 7in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge	IN	79	I-79 South Bound	159.5	160.50	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft 8in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
I-68 WB to SB Ramp Bridge	IN	68	I-68 West Bound	0.06	1.06	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closure, 16ft 6in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Utilities/Oil & Gas	110	40	Halland Arran	40.40	10.07	7,00 414	E.00 Pt4	Installing Many Con
City of Westover	US	19	Holland Avenue	10.43	10.87	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Installing New Sewerline
Preston County Headquarters		B ( 11 )			Fire	01		
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	24	Maple Spring Highway	0.00	3.76	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
ılling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	4	Compressor Station Road	2.24	5.27	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
ılling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	72/10	Mill Road	0.00	0.15	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
ılling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	88	Snowy Creek Road	1.19	3.41	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	CO	50/6	Geo Rankin Road	1.66	3.16	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	co	76/3	Knott Road	0.00	0.69	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Mowing-Non Expressway	CO	7/16	Ash Pole Road	3.09	3.33	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Mowing-Non Expressway	CO	26/80	Poor Farm Road	0.00	0.50	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Install Culvert Pipe	WV	26	North Preston Highway	33.06	33.06	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Install 24" Pipe
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Taylor County Headquarters								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilize Shoulders	US	119	Victory Avenue	9.58	19.67	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	CO	119/24	Poor Farm Road	0.00	0.96	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	CO	250/10	Poor Farm Road	0.00	1.15	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	HA	904	Ball Park Road	0.00	0.16	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Stabilize Roadway	CO	38/1	Mark Curry Road	0.79	0.87	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Brush Control - Machine	CO	34	Buck Run Road	0.00	3.97	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structure	US	119	Victory Avenue	9.58	19.67	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section One HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
	IN	79	I-79 North Bound	149.00	151.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Sweeping		79	I-79 North Bound	149.00	151.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Sweeping Illing Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	IN	, ,		I	151.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
	IN IN	79	I-79 North Bound	149.00	101.00	0.007111		
ılling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway			I-79 North Bound	149.00	131.00	0.007111		
ılling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Litter Pickup & Disposal <b>Bridg</b> e			I-79 North Bound	149.00	101.00	0.007111		
ılling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Litter Pickup & Disposal			I-79 North Bound	149.00	101.00	0.007111		
ulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway Litter Pickup & Disposal Bridge Heavy Maintenance			I-79 North Bound	149.00	131.00	5.50 / H		

I-79 Section Three HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	IN	79	I-79 South Bound	120.45	120.40	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Mowing-Interstate/Expressway	IN	79	I-79 North Bound	111.00	108.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-68 Section One HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	IN	68	I-68 East Bound	28.00	31.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Mowing-Interstate/Expressway	IN	68	I-68 West Bound	32.00	28.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor D Section Two HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance	110	50	110.50.5	0.05	5.05	10.00.414	40.00.414	
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	3.05	5.05	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 Hrs.
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 West Bound	3.05	5.05	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 hrs.
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	5.05	6.55	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Lane Closure Lane Closure	US US	50 50	US 50 West Bound	5.05 10.85	6.55 11.25	12:00 AM 12:00 AM	12:00 AM 12:00 AM	Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Lane Closure  Lane Closure	US	50 50	US 50 East Bound US 50 West Bound	11.25	10.85	12:00 AM 12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50 50	US 50 East Bound	10.85	11.25	12:00 AM 12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50 50	US 50 West Bound	11.25	10.85	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work, 24 Hour Lane Closure
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	50 50	US 50 East Bound	0.00	18.80	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	blidge Work, 24 Hour Latte Glosule
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	50	US 50 West Bound	18.80	0.00	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Temp Signs, Signals, Barricades	US	50	US 50 West Bound	0.00	18.80	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Temp Signs, Signals, Barricades	US	50	US 50 West Bound	18.80	0.00	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								and the second